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
per acre.

Charles J. Pecora 
Realtor

26330 S. Western Ave.
DA 5-1171

Lomita Pines
Beautiful :i bedroom home  
Onlv S23.9MI. Call Mr. Evry, 
evenings FK 3-1B40.

ALYCE O'ROURKE, Realto 
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Torrance
FR 5-0529

Open House
Sun. 1-6

2206 W. 171st St. 3 bedrooms, 
I", baths, plus extras like: 
fireplace, bullt-lns, wall to 
wall carpel*, drapes, washer 
and dryer, etc. Immaculate

FR 8-2294 OS 9-2533

^ Clayton 
Realty Co.
1008 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FA 8-0800
Frt 5-7273 Even. FA 8-3490

OWNER. 3 bedroom provin­ 
cial. Paneling, drupes, carpet- 
fnpr. brick fireplace. 8901 Via 
Piivlon. Fit 6-7360.

liY OWNER Z-Bedroom stucco, 
on hill with view. North San 
Pedro. $11.950 - $3,000 down. 
TO. 3-GS25.

$13,000 - 2 BEDROOM
Double! garage. Room for »oc- 
ond house. Terms. Owner. 
TB S-1873. 1521 W. 224th St..

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

3 1 -BEDROOM UNITS 

FULL PRICE $17,950 

4'/2 % G.I. LOAN $11,400
You must KM this 3 large 
bedrooms. 3 bath, carpeting, 
covered patio, forced air heal, 
many other extras. Submit on 
price and down.

SANDS REALTY

FR 6-0448
4 Units for Sale

237 No. Mcylcr St., San Pedro. 
Go on Western Avo south to 
1st St. In San Fcdro and turn 
east 6 blocks. Apartment B 
wl 1 show Full price only 
J1C.950. Will accept as low 
as 12500 down.

SIX modern 2 bedroom units  
3 furnished. Iiicomo $555 per 
month. 546.500. Owner. 

  FU 6-196(1
HY OWNKIt   Duplex, 2 bed­ 

rooms each. Mrar lilph school, 
lledondo. $19,BOO. Fit 6-3SS3.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

6 UNITS
WILL TRADE

ONE NHAH NEW HOUSE 
IN GOOD HKNTAf, AKKA. 
HIGH INCOME NKAR super 
s lopping, transportation and 
schools, tiled kitchen. d!x- 
posal, tllo baths, hardwood 
floors, beautiful larire, patio, 
laundry facilities. Hero is a 
good investment.

FR 6-8739

REAL ESTATE 
Exchange* 114

3 BKAUTIFUI, bom.. a, to trade 
or sol). In Phoenix, Arizona. 
Call after 5:110. DA 3-9086.

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

if Cosh tor Equity if 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc. 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WILL BUY your homo for 
cash, or help you reduce 
your puvment* with a new 
loan. Call 

BOB HATCHER 
FA 8-91'Ca or SI' B-2802 

WANTED ~~ S bedroom home 
from owner. Cash to first 
loan. 1'rlviiln imrly. Soutli- 
wood? Kit fl-Ofirfl.

"VANl'KD " -~ Y or a l»iiiV<'«iiu 
home. Will pay all. cash. Cull 
aftor 5. No brokers. 

OH (1-32U4
 UIVATE party liitm-iisted In 
buying » two or threw bedroom 
Imimi, Will pay cash. I'leano 
write liox 101, Torrance Her­ 
ald.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
AHLINOTON MANOU 

273(1 Arlington. 1 and S bed 
room apiirlments. Furnished 
um unfurnished. Drapes and 
wa 1 to wall carpet. HuUt-lns.

IHT.Stl 1'^ _ _ __ __ FA B-OS1J 
ItOOM afiaiTment furnlihi-cl, 

SKI wefli. SluopliiK roomi $11. 
I'tllllU'S iind ilin n Ini'luded. 
Kurelut Hotel, 17^ Ahiilone. 
KA H-H7«:i 

N  ; "u lii'ilniiiiii apni  luii'iil. Also

MI, iii-l'.'.r' lo shill'K rent and 
rv n-li."". CI.'UII and lllllit. 1 140 
W at L'Mid. llarbiir Cllv 

IA ri-iMs;i HA D ;,-i33
V 'iHY N1CI-1 1 AN1> a UKD- 
tiiOM FUltNlHHUD Al'AltT- 

UMNTS. JliliO W. mnil.

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 12(

* * *   » *
ARTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHE 
$45 and Up 

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm 
apts. Carports, newly r 
decorated inside and on 
Adjoining schools an 
playgrounds. 5 miles fror 
Naval Base. Children we 
corned.
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st, TE. 4-727 
*****

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts
Elegant Inildt hallwayi. Btau 
tlfully landscaped surround 
IIIKS. Ideally located with 
shopping conur acron itrott 
Separate kitchens, dinettes 
dressing rooms, very largo clo 
«ets, wall to wall carpeting, re 
diners' chairs, TV jacks. Frc 
use of vacuum cleaner, fre 
1059 washers and dryers ii 
laundry room. All utllltic 
paid. No cleaning charge o 
deposit J78-J100. HEATED 
POOL,, recreation room, bar 
becilo area. Las Pnlnma Apart 
ment.t, 1633 W. Carson, Tor 
ranee. FA 0-1580. If, no unswe 
call FR 6-9403.

$85
MODERN 1 BEDROOM
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